19-2760; Rev 0:5/90
v k M X i y k i
3th-Ord*,
; Bessel Lowpass Filter
The MAX281 is a 5th-order all-pole instrumentation
lowpass filter with no DC error. The filter uses an
external resistor and capacitor to isolate the integrated
circuit from the DC signal path, thus providing DC

+ Buffered Output Available
• 8-Pln DIP or 16-Pin Wide SO Packages
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX281ACPA 0°C to +70° C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX281BCPA 0"C to +70° C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX281ACWE 0°C to +70° C 16 Wide SO
MAX281BCWE 0°C to +70° C 16 Wide SO
MAX281C/D 0°C to +70° C Dice
MAX281AEPA -40' C to +85° C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX281BEPA -40° C to +85° C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX281AEWE -40° C to+85° C 16 Wide SO
MAX281BEWE -40° C to +85° C 16 Wide SO
MAX281AMJA -55° C to +125° C 8 CERDIP
MAX281BMJA -55° C to +125° C 8 CERDIP
Pin Configurations
TOP VIEW f b D -
AGND ( T
v- [X